Time and Frequency
Arbiter Systems, Inc. · 1324 Vendels Circle, Suite 121 · Paso Robles, CA  93446 · USA
Tel: +1.805.237.3831 · Fax: +1.805.238.5717 · E-mail: sales@arbiter.com · Internet: http://www.arbiter.com 1
featuring
Model 1205B/C
GNSS Synchronized Clock
The Arbiter Systems®, Inc. Model 1205B/C GNSS
Synchronized Clock is a multi-satellite system (GPS/

BNC (Male) Breakout to 100 mm Wires AP0003400
BNC (Female) Breakout to 100 mm Wires AP0008900
Order Guide
Model
Power Supply A
Power Supply B
Holdover Oscillator
Network Configuration
Slot A Option
Slot B Option
Slot C Option
Rear Panel I/O Connector
Relay
Options
Up to 2 Power Supply options and 3 Auxiliary I/O options
can be accommodated.  A power supply and holdover
oscillator must be specified.
Description Order No.
Power Supply
Terminal Power Strip, Surge Withstand,
100 Vac to 240 Vac, 100 to 350 Vdc A01/B01
Terminal Power Strip, Surge Withstand,
24 to 48 Vdc A02/B02
Holdover Oscillator
Holdover OCXO 1 ms/24 h C01
Network Connectors
3 - 10/100BT D01
2 - 10/100BT, 1 - Multimode Fiber D02
1 - 10/100BT, 2 - Multimode Fiber D03
3 - Multimode Fiber D04
Auxiliary I/O
Programmable Pulse Outputs, 50 Ohm E01/F01/G01
Programmable Pulse Outputs, 75 Ohm E02/F02/G02
1.544/2.048 MHz, 50 Ohm ,DC Coupled E03/F03/G03
1.544/2.048 MHz, 75 Ohm  DC Coupled E04/F04/G04
1.544/2.048 MHz, 50 Ohm, AC Coupled E05/F05/G05
1.544/2.048 MHz, 75 Ohm, AC Coupled E06/F06/G06
Modulated IRIG-B Outputs E07/F07/G07
Programmable Pulse Fiber-Optic Outputs E08/F08/G08
Programmable Pulse 24V Outputs E09/F09/G09
Dual Relays E10/F10/G10
System 1PPS Output, 50 Ohm E11/F11/G11
System 1PPS Output, 75 Ohm E12/F12/G12
Redundant GNSS receiver E13
Frequency, 50 Ohm DC Coupled E14/F14/G14
Frequency, 75 Ohm DC Coupled E15/F15/G15
Frequency, 50 Ohm AC Coupled E16/F16/G16
Frequency, 75 Ohm AC Coupled E17/F17/G17
1 MHz Sine Wave Outputs E18/F18/G18
5 MHz Sine Wave Outputs E19/F19/G19
10 MHz Sine Wave Outputs E20/F20/G20
Model 1205B/C Specifications
1205B-A01-B00-C01-D01-E12-F01-G00-H01-J01
1 RoHS compliant